
Ukesgolf Høst/Vinter Kopervik • 08.12.2025 19:07 (1)

Ukesgolf Høst/Vinter Kopervik

Table of points
NoName #1#2#3#4#5#6#7#8#9#10#11#12#13#14#15#16#17#18#19Total
1 David Vea 46 50 50 50 46 46 46 50 46 43 50 37 34 43 46 46 46 480
2 Ole Andre Vik 43 46 46 37 43 40 46 37 40 46 46 22 30 40 40 37 43 439
3 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 37 34 40 40 37 34 40 37 34 34 43 43 12 22 37 37 32 43 397
4 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 50 50 50 50 26 50 46 50 372
5 Sindre Skippervik 50 50 46 34 46 50 276
6 Marita Vea 40 40 11 30 37 158
7 Tore Ådland 37 43 40 37 157
8 Pål Bjørhovde 37 32 32 32 133
9 Håkon vikse 43 40 40 123
10 Stian Glærum 43 34 43 120
11 Fredrik Jackson 20 34 28 34 116
12 Jone Eide 43 50 93
13 Yngve Mæland 40 50 90
14 Magnus Moseng 46 43 89
14 Joachim Riisdal 46 43 89
16 Vegard s 50 34 84
17 Nils Rune Hansson 15 40 55
18 Remi Kvalvik 50 50
18 Nils Erik Kraft 50 50
20 Nikolai Rokkones Vølstad 46 46
20 Øyvinn Alexander Eriksen 46 46
22 Espen Larsen 43 43
22 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 43 43
22 Even Nikolaisen 43 43
22 Erlend Johnsen 43 43
22 Gaute Storli 43 43
22 Stig Holmøy 43 43
28 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 40 40
29 Ørjan Karlsen 13 24 37
29 Rune Hultgreen 37 37
31 Roger Madsen 34 34
31 Audun østevik 34 34
31 Elling Leirgulen 34 34
34 Anders Beckwith 32 32
35 Johnny Bergstrøm 28 28
36 Roald Skålevik 26 26
36 Freddy Haugen 26 26
36 Skybert 26 26
39 Bernt andre notland 20 20
39 Ørjan Brekke 20 20
41 Trine Varaas Haugen 16 16
42 Villiam andre Vestly 14 14
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Ukesgolf Høst/Vinter Kopervik • 08.12.2025 19:07 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 67

1 Sindre Skippervik 11/18/18 12:44 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 -2 65   

  12/23/18 11:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 -7 60   

  01/06/19 11:00 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 5 +3 70   

  02/17/19 11:00 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 +4 71   

  03/03/19 11:00 3 3 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 3 2 +3 70   

  03/17/19 11:00 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 -7 60 -6 396

2 Remi Kvalvik 02/17/19 11:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 2 -2 65 -2 65

3 Jone Eide 02/17/19 11:00 2 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 0 67   

  03/24/19 11:00 2 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 +1 68 +1 135

4 Nikolai Rokkones Vølstad 03/10/19 11:00 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 +2 69 +2 69

4 Yngve Mæland 02/17/19 11:00 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 +2 69   

  03/03/19 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 67 +2 136

6 Elling Leirgulen 02/17/19 11:00 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 +4 71 +4 71

6 Audun østevik 02/17/19 11:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 7 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 +4 71 +4 71

6 Nils Erik Kraft 11/25/18 11:00 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 +4 71 +4 71

9 Magnus Moseng 02/17/19 11:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 -1 66   

  03/03/19 11:00 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 +6 73 +5 139

9 Freddy Haugen 02/17/19 11:00 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 +5 72 +5 72

11 Mikael Andersen Lindstad 03/03/19 11:00 3 2 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 +6 73 +6 73

11 Espen Larsen 03/03/19 11:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 3 +6 73 +6 73

13 Anders Beckwith 03/03/19 11:00 2 3 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 6 2 5 5 4 2 5 3 6 4 3 +8 75 +8 75

14 Bernt andre notland 02/17/19 11:00 5 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 +12 79 +12 79

14 Ørjan Brekke 02/17/19 11:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 7 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 +12 79 +12 79

16 Trine Varaas Haugen 02/17/19 11:00 2 4 5 2 3 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 +13 80 +13 80

17 Lars Harald Tjøstheim 11/18/18 12:44 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 6 6 3 7 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +14 81 +14 81

17 Roger Madsen 03/24/19 11:00 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 3 +14 81 +14 81

19 Even Nikolaisen 12/23/18 11:00 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 3 3 +15 82 +15 82

20 Øyvinn Alexander Eriksen 10/28/18 11:00 4 3 7 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 +17 84 +17 84

21 Johnny Bergstrøm 03/03/19 11:00 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 7 5 3 4 +18 85 +18 85

22 Tor-Johnny Eikemo 10/21/18 11:00 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 6 5 3 3 +5 72   

  12/09/18 11:00 3 3 3 5 3 2 5 2 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 +7 74   

  01/06/19 11:00 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 -1 66   

  01/20/19 11:00 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 0 67   

  02/17/19 11:00 4 2 4 4 2 2 6 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 +5 72   

  03/10/19 11:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 +1 68   

  03/24/19 11:00 3 2 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 +3 70   

  03/31/19 11:00 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 -1 66 +19 555

22 Stig Holmøy 11/04/18 11:33 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 3 5 +19 86 +19 86

22 Roald Skålevik 03/03/19 11:00 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 +19 86 +19 86

25 Erlend Johnsen 10/21/18 11:00 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 +20 87 +20 87

26 Håkon vikse 12/09/18 11:00 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 7 5 3 1 5 5 5 4 3 +22 89 +22 89

27 Rune Hultgreen 12/16/18 11:00 5 3 5 5 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 +23 90 +23 90

27 Nils Rune Hansson 02/17/19 11:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 3 3 5 6 7 3 3 +15 82   

  03/24/19 11:00 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 2 4 5 3 5 4 3 +8 75 +23 157

29 Gaute Storli 10/07/18 11:00 2 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 7 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 7 6 3 +24 91 +24 91

30 Villiam andre Vestly 02/17/19 11:00 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 8 3 4 +25 92 +25 92

31 Vegard s 09/30/18 11:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +1 68   

  03/17/19 11:00 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 2 6 4 8 4 8 3 8 6 3 +25 92 +26 160

32 Joachim Riisdal 10/21/18 11:00 4 2 8 3 4 3 3 3 6 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 +15 82   

  11/18/18 12:44 4 2 5 4 3 5 2 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 +12 79 +27 161
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

33 Stian Glærum 12/16/18 11:00 3 3 7 5 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 +16 83   

  02/17/19 11:00 6 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 +4 71   

  03/17/19 11:00 3 3 4 7 3 3 2 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 +9 76 +29 230

34 Håkon Vikse 12/16/18 11:00 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 +17 84   

  12/23/18 11:00 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 +18 85 +35 169

35 Ørjan Karlsen 02/17/19 11:00 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 6 10 5 5 3 5 4 7 4 4 +27 94   

  03/03/19 11:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 6 6 3 7 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 +20 87 +47 181

36 Skybert 03/24/19 11:00 9 5 8 9 6 6 7 7 8 9 7 9 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 5 +78 145 +78 145

37 David Vea 09/30/18 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 5 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 5 3 3 +5 72   

  10/07/18 11:00 4 3 5 3 2 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 +4 71   

  10/28/18 11:00 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 2 +3 70   

  11/04/18 11:33 3 2 3 6 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 +3 70   

  11/18/18 12:44 4 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 +4 71   

  11/25/18 11:00 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 +7 74   

  12/09/18 11:00 2 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 7 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 +9 76   

  12/16/18 11:00 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 8 2 3 +6 73   

  12/23/18 11:00 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 2 3 -2 65   

  01/06/19 11:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 +5 72   

  02/10/19 10:00 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 4 4 +14 81   

  02/17/19 11:00 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 3 +3 70   

  03/03/19 11:00 2 3 4 7 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 +7 74   

  03/10/19 11:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 +7 74   

  03/17/19 11:00 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 +6 73   

  03/24/19 11:00 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 +3 70   

  03/31/19 11:00 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 4 5 +5 72 +89 1228

38 Tore Ådland 10/21/18 11:00 4 3 6 7 5 4 7 5 3 7 4 6 6 7 3 5 7 5 3 5 +35 102   

  10/28/18 11:00 6 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 +24 91   

  11/04/18 11:33 4 3 4 7 3 3 6 4 5 8 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 7 3 4 +26 93   

  01/06/19 11:00 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 7 3 5 4 6 5 5 +25 92 +110 378

39 Pål Bjørhovde 10/07/18 11:00 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 7 5 11 7 4 4 6 5 5 6 3 +37 104   

  11/18/18 12:44 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 8 7 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 8 6 4 +31 98   

  12/16/18 11:00 4 4 6 8 4 4 4 4 7 7 6 6 3 7 3 5 5 7 4 5 +36 103   

  12/23/18 11:00 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 8 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 4 +32 99 +136 404

40 Marita Vea 09/30/18 11:00 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 8 5 6 8 5 2 6 5 6 3 5 +33 100   

  10/07/18 11:00 3 3 5 7 3 4 5 5 6 8 6 6 6 5 2 6 6 6 4 3 +32 99   

  02/17/19 11:00 3 4 4 7 3 4 8 4 9 8 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 +34 101   

  03/24/19 11:00 3 3 6 7 4 4 5 4 7 7 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 +30 97   

  03/31/19 11:00 5 4 6 10 5 4 4 6 6 12 5 6 5 4 2 5 5 5 5 5 +42 109 +171 506

41 Fredrik Jackson 03/03/19 11:00 4 4 6 5 6 4 8 5 10 9 5 10 5 6 6 6 8 8 7 7 +62 129   

  03/10/19 11:00 4 6 9 11 5 6 7 4 9 9 4 9 5 6 4 8 5 7 4 5 +60 127   

  03/24/19 11:00 3 4 6 10 5 7 5 4 7 9 5 9 5 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 +50 117   

  03/31/19 11:00 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 5 6 9 6 8 8 5 3 7 6 7 6 8 +53 120 +225 493

42 Ole Andre Vik 09/30/18 11:00 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 7 4 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 +19 86   

  10/07/18 11:00 5 2 5 4 4 2 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 3 +16 83   

  11/04/18 11:33 6 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 +17 84   

  11/18/18 12:44 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 +15 82   

  11/25/18 11:00 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 +15 82   

  12/09/18 11:00 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 9 5 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 +23 90   

  12/16/18 11:00 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 +11 78   

  12/23/18 11:00 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 +19 86   

  01/06/19 11:00 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 8 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 +18 85   
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Ukesgolf Høst/Vinter Kopervik • 08.12.2025 19:07 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  01/20/19 11:00 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 8 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 +26 93   

  02/10/19 10:00 5 3 4 8 3 4 3 3 6 9 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 +23 90   

  02/17/19 11:00 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 +6 73   

  03/03/19 11:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 +16 83   

  03/10/19 11:00 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 4 +18 85   

  03/17/19 11:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 +14 81   

  03/24/19 11:00 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 +12 79   

  03/31/19 11:00 4 3 7 4 4 3 7 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 +26 93 +294 1433

43 Terje Arvid Bårdsen 09/30/18 11:00 5 3 6 19 4 4 4 4 5 7 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 +41 108   

  10/07/18 11:00 5 3 5 10 4 4 4 6 8 8 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 5 +38 105   

  10/21/18 11:00 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 8 5 4 6 5 6 5 4 +31 98   

  10/28/18 11:00 4 4 6 7 7 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 +29 96   

  11/04/18 11:33 4 4 5 9 4 3 7 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 6 6 4 7 4 4 +36 103   

  11/18/18 12:44 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 6 9 4 6 6 4 3 7 5 5 3 4 +28 95   

  11/25/18 11:00 4 3 4 9 5 5 5 4 6 7 5 8 4 4 3 7 5 7 3 5 +36 103   

  12/09/18 11:00 2 3 7 7 4 7 5 4 6 8 5 8 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 +35 102   

  12/16/18 11:00 5 3 5 9 3 4 3 5 6 7 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 +30 97   

  12/23/18 11:00 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 7 4 9 6 4 3 5 4 6 6 3 +25 92   

  01/20/19 11:00 6 3 6 5 4 3 8 3 6 8 4 6 6 4 4 7 6 6 6 5 +39 106   

  02/10/19 10:00 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 +28 95   

  02/17/19 11:00 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 4 6 7 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 +30 97   

  03/03/19 11:00 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 9 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 +27 94   

  03/10/19 11:00 3 4 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 7 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 +27 94   

  03/17/19 11:00 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 8 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 7 4 3 +19 86   

  03/24/19 11:00 5 3 6 6 3 3 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 7 5 6 4 3 +26 93   

  03/31/19 11:00 2 3 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 7 4 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 +26 93 +551 1757
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 67

Avg 3.6 3 4.5 4.8 3.6 3.5 4.2 3.7 4.9 6 3.7 5.3 4.2 4 3.3 4.9 4 5.3 3.8 3.6 84.1

Difficulty 5 1 4 20 6 3 16 8 11 14 9 18 17 15 2 12 13 19 10 7 17.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 18 22 20 16 10 16 9 2 17 15 7 12 1 7 22 6 2 4 8 14 228 9%

Par 0 46 84 56 18 52 53 38 58 36 37 50 37 42 34 58 40 49 26 47 51 912 36%

Bogey 1 38 19 29 30 47 40 34 46 35 31 48 29 37 52 40 55 34 54 51 37 786 31%

Double Bogey 2 19 1 14 29 12 12 27 16 29 23 17 28 28 23 2 17 32 25 10 23 387 15%

Triple Bogey 3 5 1 5 12 5 4 8 4 4 11 4 10 15 7 4 6 6 12 7 130 5%

Other >3 1 3 22 1 2 11 1 6 9 1 11 4 4 3 4 6 4 2 95 4%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/817483

